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0065 837I OSF HEALTHCARE SYSTEM MATT SHANE MATT.SHANE@OSFHEALTHCARE.ORG (309) 691-0325

003C 837I NORTHLAND LUTHERN SVCS Linda Kabat kabal@northlandlutheran.org (715) 732-0155

004G 837I West Bloomfield Nursing Joanne Leep jleep@beaumonthospitals.com (248) 661-1600

004W 837I Luther Manor Steve Slawinski  (989) 799-1902

005B 837I HEALTHLOGIC SYSTEMS MOEZ VAZI MOEZ.VAZIR@HLSC.COM (770) 242-3160

005H 837I Netwerkes.com Amy Davies amy.davies@netwerkes.com (262) 523-3600 YES

005O 837I Lakeview Lutheran Manor Sharease Beaudet sbeau@lssm.org (231) 775-0101

005S 837I Nordic Technologies Cathy Kowicki ckowicki@nordictechnologies.com (810) 227-3170 YES

00AF 837I SSI GROUP STAN CLAYPOOL STAN.CLAYPOOL@SSIGROUP.COM (800) 880-3032

00BA 837I EVANGELICAL HOME SALINE Sharon Imig imigs@evangelicalhomes.org (734) 429-9401

00EC 837I NDC - Tulsa Mary Denton mary.denton@ndchealth.com (918) 481-4245 YES

00KF 837I Lapeer County Medical Care Facility Bob Johnson bob@american-data.com (810) 664-8571

00KK 837I Westwoods of Niles Amanda Nichols anichols@peplinskigroup.com (269) 684-2810

00MD 837I Cypress Manor Health Stacey Yoakum syoakum@centennialhc.com (906) 482-6644

00ME 837I Ovid Healthcare Stacey Yoakum syoakum@centennialhc.com (989) 834-2228

00MF 837I Fenton Ex Care Center Stacey Yoakum syoakum@centennialhc.com (810) 629-4117

00MG 837I Pine River HC Center Stacey Yoakum syoakum@centennialhc.com (989) 681-3852

00MH 837I Hilltop Manor HC Stacey Yoakum syoakum@centennialhc.com (989) 275-8936

00MJ 837I THS of Fremont Stacey Yoakum syoakum@centennialhc.com (231) 924-3990

00MK 837I THS of Wayne Stacey Yoakum syoakum@centennialhc.com (734) 721-0740

00ML 837I Whitehall HC Center Stacey Yoakum syoakum@centennialhc.com (734) 971-3230

00MM 837I Mather Nursing Stacey Yoakum syoakum@centennialhc.com (906) 485-1073
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00MN 837I Whitehall HC of Novi Stacey Yoakum syoakum@centennialhc.com (248) 349-2200

00NF 837I Netwerkes.com Amy Davies amy.davies@netwerkes.com (262) 523-3600 NO

00OA 837I FMC - Mich Bill Group Peter Sievert Peter.Sievert@fmc-na.com (800) 662-1237

00OI 837I Gambro Healthcare Lance Hamm Lance.Hamm@us.gambro.com (615) 320-4445

00PX 837I Maple Valley Nursing Home Misty Manville mistyandkevin@yahoo.com (231) 228-5895

00RR 837I Hillsdale County Medical Care Facility Penny Kelly pkelly@dmci.net (517) 439-9341

00SB 837I Argentine Care Center Inc. Kerri Stiverson KStive3897@aol.com (810) 735-9487

00SX 837I Roubal Care & Rehab Center Bob Johnson bob@mail.american-data.com (906) 753-4981


